14:13:20  2/4/2015

Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address
Ratification Date:

Property Description

Item Description

Project: J1507G
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 158707

Quantity

Manager: TJT

Charge Amts

Page 1

Property ID

Quality Residences Llc

9617 Oak Ridge Trl
Minnetonka MN 55305-4642
*1039 BRADLEY ST
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 2/2/2015

FAIRVIEW ADDITION 8 20 FT OF LOT
6 AND ALL OF LOT 5BLK 6

** PLEASE NOTE **
14-356867 1/7/2015

15-001146 1/13/2015

Garbage Hauling

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$150.00
$120.00
$35.00
$5.00

$310.00

29-29-22-24-0058

Antonio H Chavez

951 Bradley St Unit 1

St Paul MN 55130-4005
*951 BRADLEY ST
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 2/2/2015

EDMUND RICE'S FIRST ADDITION TO
ST. PAUL LOT 10 BLK 10

** PLEASE NOTE **

15-002906 1/28/2015
15-001153 1/13/2015
14-356668 1/7/2015

Garbage Hauling
Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$150.00
$35.00
$5.00

$190.00

29-29-22-31-0033

Pasvogel And Son Prop Mgmt L1
16145 Huron Path

Lakeville MN 55044-7696
*782 EDMUND AVE
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 2/2/2015

JOSEPH R. WEIDE'S
REARRANGEMENT OF THE NORTH
1/2 OF BLOCK 3 OF SYNDICATE
ADDITION 2 LOT 15BLK 3

** PLEASE NOTE **

15-001169 1/13/2015
14-356686 1/7/2015

15-002916 1/21/2015
15-004541 1/28/2015

Garbage Hauling
Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

$200.00
$35.00
$5.00

$240.00

35-29-23-13-0100

Shawn Jobst

896 Geranium Ave E

Saint Paul MN 55106-2610
*896 GERANIUM AVE E
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 2/2/2015

EASTVILLE HEIGHTS EX E 1 FT; LOT
11 BLK 10

** PLEASE NOTE **

15-002911 1/21/2015
15-001221 1/13/2015
15-000288 1/7/2015

15-004537 1/28/2015

Garbage Hauling

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

$250.00
$120.00
$35.00
$5.00

$410.00

28-29-22-22-0056
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Mnsf Minneapolis Llc

4064 Colony Rd Ste 340
Charlotte NC 28211-5117
*956 IGLEHART AVE
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 2/2/2015

MARSHALL BOULEVARD ADDITION
TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL LOT 9 BLK

A

** PLEASE NOTE **
14-356685 1/7/2015

Garbage Hauling
Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

35-29-23-34-0133

Arix Super Llc
1154 Portland Ave
Saint Paul MN 55104-6941

*405 JESSAMINE AVE E

*Ward: 5
*Pending as of: 2/2/2015

VAN SLYKE & LEWIS
REARRANGEMENT OF HUMBIRDS

ADDITION TO ST. PAUL LOT 8 BLK 3

** PLEASE NOTE **
15-003910 1/21/2015

Garbage Hauling

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

$200.00
$120.00
$35.00
$5.00

$360.00

29-29-22-22-0099

Mary J Brand
604 Jessamine Ave E
St Paul MN 55130-3745

*604 JESSAMINE AVE E

*Ward: 6
*Pending as of: 2/2/2015

J. M. WARNER'S ADDITION TO ST.
PAUL, MINN. LOT 2

** PLEASE NOTE **

15-002908 1/21/2015
15-001155 1/13/2015
14-356673 1/7/2015

Garbage Hauling
Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

**% Owner and Taxpayer ***

$150.00
$35.00
$5.00

$190.00

29-29-22-12-0187

Dave Preus

863 Osceola Ave

St Paul MN 55105-3209
*892 MARSHALL AVE
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 2/2/2015

BROWN'S FIRST ADDITION TO THE
CITY OF ST. PAUL RAMSEY CO.,
MINNESOTALOT 1BLK 1

** PLEASE NOTE **
14-356688 1/14/2015

Garbage Hauling
Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

02-28-23-21-0005
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Lora Jeanne Hawkins

623 Maryland Ave E

St Paul MN 55130-3640

*623 MARYLAND AVE E
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 2/2/2015

JOSEPH R. WEIDE'S 2ND ADDITION
TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL LOT 24
BLK 1

** PLEASE NOTE **
14-356671 1/21/2015

15-004549 1/28/2015

Garbage Hauling
Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$100.00
$35.00
$5.00

$140.00

20-29-22-43-0091

Amy R Parkhurst

1005 Matilda St

St Paul MN 55117-5129
*1005 MATILDA ST
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 2/2/2015

AUERBACH & HAND'S ADDITION TO
THE CITY OF ST. PAUL LOT 3 BLK 37

** PLEASE NOTE **

15-001151 1/13/2015
15-002904 1/21/2015
14-352484 1/7/2015
15-004532 1/28/2015

Garbage Hauling
Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

400.00
1.00
1.00

$400.00
$35.00
$5.00

$440.00

25-29-23-13-0102

Kayla D Johnson

3521 Aquila Ave S

St Louis Park MN 55426-3835
*517 MINNEHAHA AVE E
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 2/2/2015

STINSON'S ADDITION TO THE CITY
OF SAINT PAUL IN THE STATE OF
MINNESOTA E 40 FT OF LOTS 25 28
AND LOT 29 BLK 14

** PLEASE NOTE **
15-005853 1/28/2015

14-356677 1/7/2015

Garbage Hauling

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$300.00
$120.00
$35.00
$5.00

$460.00

29-29-22-34-0064

Donald Blackhawk
Georgelene M Blackhawk
1762 Reaney Ave

St Paul MN 55106-4244
*1762 REANEY AVE
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 2/2/2015

KUHL'S 2ND ADDITION TO ST. PAUL
LOT 5BLK 4

** PLEASE NOTE **

14-356675 1/7/2015

15-003055 1/21/2015
15-001161 1/14/2015
15-004539 1/28/2015

Garbage Hauling
Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$200.00
$35.00
$5.00

$240.00

27-29-22-44-0076
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Dennis A Roth

600 Reaney Ave

Saint Paul MN 55130-4131
*600 REANEY AVE
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 2/2/2015

BORUP AND PAYNE'S ADDITION TO
ST. PAUL W 40 FT OF LOT 8BLK 3

** PLEASE NOTE **
14-356682 1/7/2015

Garbage Hauling
Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$100.00
$35.00
$5.00

$140.00

29-29-22-43-0097

John R Mahoney

1146 7th Ave S

South Saint Paul MN 55075-3103
*1029 ROSE AVE E
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 2/2/2015

EASTVILLE HEIGHTS LOT 23 BLK 4

** PLEASE NOTE **

15-002912 1/21/2015
14-356665 1/7/2015
15-001158 1/13/2015

Garbage Hauling
Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

$150.00
$35.00
$5.00

$190.00

28-29-22-21-0021

Ricardo Gonzales

152 Belvidere St W Unit 1
Saint Paul MN 55118-5717
*792 ROSE AVE E
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 2/2/2015

OAK VILLE PARK LOT 6 BLK 18

** PLEASE NOTE **

15-002909 1/14/2015
15-003050 1/21/2015
15-004536 1/28/2015

Garbage Hauling
Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$150.00
$35.00
$5.00

$190.00

29-29-22-11-0093

P R Metzger Family Trust

P R Metzger

1314 Sherburne Ave

Saint Paul MN 55104-2531
*1314 SHERBURNE AVE
*Ward: 4

*Pending as of: 2/2/2015

SYNDICATE NO. 5 ADDITION LOT 9
BLK 31

** PLEASE NOTE **
15-004568 1/28/2015

Garbage Hauling

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$100.00
$120.00
$35.00
$5.00

$260.00

34-29-23-13-0172
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Charge Amts Property ID

Jeff Kings Business Llc

34 Sycamore St E # 2

Saint Paul MN 55117-5559
*34 SYCAMORE ST E
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 2/2/2015

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address Project: J1507G Assmt: 158707
Ratification Date: Resolution #:
Property Description Item Description Unit Rate Quantity
DRAKE'S 2ND ADDITION TO ST. Garbage Hauling 1.00 150.00
PAUL, MINN. LOTS 8,9 & 10 BLK 3 DSI Admin Fee 1.00 120.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00 1.00
Attorney Fee 5.00 1.00

** PLEASE NOTE **

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$150.00 30-29-22-34-0083
$120.00

$35.00
$5.00

$310.00

15-000141 1/7/2015

15-001223 1/14/2015
Total Garbage Hauling: $2,850.00
Total DSI Admin Fee: $720.00
Total Real Estate Admin Fee: $595.00
Total Attorney Fee: $85.00
Project Total: $4,250.00
Less Total Discounts: $0.00
Project Total: $4,250.00
17 Parcel(s)
0 Exempt Parcel(s)
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