14:13:20 2/4/2015	Public Improvement Assessment R		Project: J1507G Assm Resolution #:	t: 158707	Manager: TJT	P
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	<u>Unit Rate</u>	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Quality Residences Llc	FAIRVIEW ADDITION S 20 FT OF LOT	Garbage Hauling		150.00	\$150.00	29-29-22-24-0058
9617 Oak Ridge Trl	6 AND ALL OF LOT 5 BLK 6	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	120.00	\$120.00	
Minnetonka MN 55305-4642		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*1039 BRADLEY ST		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 5				=	\$310.00	
Pending as of: 2/2/2015		*** Owner and Taxpayer '	***			
1 Chaing as 01. 2/2/2013	** PLEASE NOTE ** 14-356867 1/7/2015 15-001146 1/13/2015					
	EDMUND RICE'S FIRST ADDITION TO	Garbage Hauling		150.00	\$150.00	29-29-22-31-0033
951 Bradley St Unit 1	ST. PAUL LOT 10 BLK 10	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	2)-2)-22-31-0033
St Paul MN 55130-4005		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*951 BRADLEY ST				=	\$190.00	
*Ward: 5		*** Owner and Taxpayer '	***		ψ170.00	
*Pending as of: 2/2/2015		5 Martin amag amag and a sama and a sama				
Teliuling as of. 2/2/2015	** PLEASE NOTE ** 15-002906 1/28/2015 15-001153 1/13/2015 14-356668 1/7/2015					
	JOSEPH R. WEIDE'S	Garbage Hauling		200.00	\$200.00	35-29-23-13-0100
16145 Huron Path	REARRANGEMENT OF THE NORTH	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	00 27 20 10 0100
Lakeville MN 55044-7696	1/2 OF BLOCK 3 OF SYNDICATE ADDITION 2 LOT 15 BLK 3	Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*782 EDMUND AVE	ABBITION 2 BOT TO BELL 9			=	\$240.00	
*Ward: 1		*** Owner and Taxpayer '	***		•	
Pending as of: 2/2/2015						
relianing as of. 2/2/2013	** PLEASE NOTE ** 15-001169 1/13/2015 14-356686 1/7/2015 15-002916 1/21/2015 15-004541 1/28/2015					
 Shawn Jobst	EASTVILLE HEIGHTS EX E 1 FT; LOT	Garbage Hauling		250.00	\$250.00	28-29-22-22-0056
896 Geranium Ave E	11 BLK 10	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	120.00	\$120.00	
Saint Paul MN 55106-2610		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*896 GERANIUM AVE E		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 6				=	\$410.00	
Pending as of: 2/2/2015		*** Owner and Taxpayer '	***			
. Chang as 01. 2/2/2013	** PLEASE NOTE ** 15-002911 1/21/2015 15-001221 1/13/2015 15-000288 1/7/2015 15-004537 1/28/2015					

15-004537

1/28/2015

14:13:20 2/4/2015	Public Improvement Assessment Ro	oll by Address Ratification Date:	Project: J1507G Assm Resolution #:	t: 158707	Manager: TJT	Page 2
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Mnsf Minneapolis Llc	MARSHALL BOULEVARD ADDITION	Garbage Hauling	1.00	50.00	\$50.00	35-29-23-34-0133
4064 Colony Rd Ste 340	TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL LOT 9 BLK A	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
Charlotte NC 28211-5117	•	Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*956 IGLEHART AVE				_	\$90.00	
*Ward: 1		*** Owner and Taxpayer	r ***			
*Pending as of: 2/2/2015	** PLEASE NOTE ** 14-356685 1/7/2015					
	VAN SLYKE & LEWIS	— — — — — — Garbage Hauling		200.00	\$200.00	29-29-22-22-0099
1154 Portland Ave	REARRANGEMENT OF HUMBIRDS	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	120.00	\$120.00	27 27 22 22 0077
Saint Paul MN 55104-6941	ADDITION TO ST. PAUL LOT 8 BLK 3	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*405 JESSAMINE AVE E		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 5				=	\$360.00	
*Pending as of: 2/2/2015		*** Owner and Taxpayer	r ***			
Ū	** PLEASE NOTE ** 15-003910 1/21/2015					
	J. M. WARNER'S ADDITION TO ST.	Garbage Hauling		150.00	\$150.00	29-29-22-12-0187
604 Jessamine Ave E	PAUL, MINN. LOT 2	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	_, _,
St Paul MN 55130-3745		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*604 JESSAMINE AVE E				=	\$190.00	
*Ward: 6		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			
*Pending as of: 2/2/2015						
	** PLEASE NOTE **					
	15-002908 1/21/2015 15-001155 1/13/2015 14-356673 1/7/2015					
	BROWN'S FIRST ADDITION TO THE	Garbage Hauling		50.00	\$50.00	02-28-23-21-0005
863 Osceola Ave	CITY OF ST. PAUL RAMSEY CO.,	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	02-20-23-21 - 0003
St Paul MN 55105-3209	MINNESOTA LOT 1 BLK 1	Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*892 MARSHALL AVE				=	\$90.00	
*Ward: 1		*** Owner and Taxpayer	r ***		** *** ***	
*Pending as of: 2/2/2015						
2						

** PLEASE NOTE ** 14-356688 1/14/2015

14:13:20 2/4/2015	Public Improvement Assessment R	•	Project: J1507G Assm Resolution #:	t: 158707	Manager: TJT	Pε
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Lora Jeanne Hawkins	JOSEPH R. WEIDE'S 2ND ADDITION	Garbage Hauling		100.00	\$100.00	20-29-22-43-0091
23 Maryland Ave E	TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL LOT 24 BLK 1	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
t Paul MN 55130-3640	BER 1	Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
623 MARYLAND AVE E				_	\$140.00	
Ward: 6		*** Owner and Taxpayer *	***			
Pending as of: 2/2/2015						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** 14-356671 1/21/2015 15-004549 1/28/2015					
	AUERBACH & HAND'S ADDITION TO	Garbage Hauling		400.00	\$400.00	25-29-23-13-0102
005 Matilda St	THE CITY OF ST. PAUL LOT 3 BLK 37	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	25-27-25-15-0102
t Paul MN 55117-5129		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
1005 MATILDA ST				=	\$440.00	
Ward: 5		*** Owner and Taxpayer *	***		\$110.00	
Pending as of: 2/2/2015		1 7				
rending as of. 2/2/2015	** PLEASE NOTE **					
	15-001151 1/13/2015					
	15-002904 1/21/2015 14-352484 1/7/2015					
	15-004532 1/28/2015					
	STINSON'S ADDITION TO THE CITY	Garbage Hauling		300.00	\$300.00	29-29-22-34-0064
521 Aquila Ave S	OF SAINT PAUL IN THE STATE OF	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	120.00	\$120.00	2, 2, 22 01 0001
t Louis Park MN 55426-3835	MINNESOTA E 40 FT OF LOTS 25 28 AND LOT 29 BLK 14	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
517 MINNEHAHA AVE E	AND EOT 27 BER 14	Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
Ward: 5				=	\$460.00	
Pending as of: 2/2/2015		*** Owner and Taxpayer *	***			
1 Chaing as 01. 2/2/2013	** PLEASE NOTE **					
	15-005853 1/28/2015 14-356677 1/7/2015					
	KUHL'S 2ND ADDITION TO ST. PAUL	Garbage Hauling			\$200.00	27-29-22-44-0076
Georgelene M Blackhawk	LOT 5 BLK 4	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	#1-# <i>)-#</i> # - 77-00/0
762 Reaney Ave		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
t Paul MN 55106-4244				=	\$240.00	
1762 REANEY AVE		*** Owner and Taxpayer *	***		φ2π0.00	
Ward: 7		r.//*-				
Pending as of: 2/2/2015						
1 Ording us 01. 2/2/2013	** PLEASE NOTE **					
	14-356675 1/7/2015					
	15-003055 1/21/2015 15-001161 1/14/2015					
	15-004539 1/28/2015					

15-004539

1/28/2015

14:13:20 2/4/2015	Public Improvement Assessment R	=	roject: J1507G Assm	t: 158707	Manager: TJT	Page
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Dennis A Roth	BORUP AND PAYNE'S ADDITION TO	Garbage Hauling		100.00	\$100.00	29-29-22-43-0097
600 Reaney Ave	ST. PAUL W 40 FT OF LOT 8 BLK 3	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
Saint Paul MN 55130-4131		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*600 REANEY AVE					\$140.00	
*Ward: 6		*** Owner and Taxpayer *	**			
*Pending as of: 2/2/2015						
-	** PLEASE NOTE ** 14-356682 1/7/2015					
	EASTVILLE HEIGHTS LOT 23 BLK 4	Garbage Hauling				
1146 7th Ave S		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	20-27-22-21-0021
South Saint Paul MN 55075-3103		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*1029 ROSE AVE E					\$190.00	
*Ward: 6		*** Owner and Taxpayer *	**		\$170.00	
*Pending as of: 2/2/2015		1 3				
	** PLEASE NOTE ** 15-002912					
Ricardo Gonzales	OAK VILLE PARK LOT 6 BLK 18	Garbage Hauling		150.00		29-29-22-11-0093
152 Belvidere St W Unit 1		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
Saint Paul MN 55118-5717		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*792 ROSE AVE E					\$190.00	
*Ward: 6		*** Owner and Taxpayer *	**			
*Pending as of: 2/2/2015						
-	** PLEASE NOTE **					
	15-002909 1/14/2015 15-003050 1/21/2015					
	15-004536 1/28/2015					
P R Metzger Family Trust	SYNDICATE NO. 5 ADDITION LOT 9	Garbage Hauling		100.00		34-29-23-13-0172
P R Metzger	BLK 31	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	120.00	\$120.00	
1314 Sherburne Ave		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
Saint Paul MN 55104-2531		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*1314 SHERBURNE AVE					\$260.00	
*Ward: 4		*** Owner and Taxpayer *	**			
*Pending as of: 2/2/2015						
	th DIELGENOTE th					

** PLEASE NOTE **

1/28/2015

15-004568

14:13:20 2/4/2015	Public Improvement Assessment	Roll by Address	Project: J1507G Assm	it: 158707	Manager: TJT	Page 5
		Ratification Date:	Resolution #:			
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Jeff Kings Business Llc 34 Sycamore St E # 2 Saint Paul MN 55117-5559 *34 SYCAMORE ST E *Ward: 1 *Panding or of: 2/2/2015	DRAKE'S 2ND ADDITION TO ST. PAUL, MINN. LOTS 8,9 & 10 BLK 3	Garbage Hauling DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee *** Owner and Taxpayo	1.00 1.00 35.00 5.00	150.00 120.00 1.00 1.00	\$150.00 \$120.00 \$35.00 \$5.00	30-29-22-34-0083
*Pending as of: 2/2/2015	** PLEASE NOTE ** 15-000141 1/7/2015 15-001223 1/14/2015					
Total Garbage Hauling: Total DSI Admin Fee: Total Real Estate Admin Fee: Total Attorney Fee:	\$2,850.00 \$720.00 \$595.00 \$85.00					
Project Total:	\$4,250.00					
Less Total Discounts:	\$0.00					
Project Total:	\$4,250.00					

0 Exempt Parcel(s)